Air Flow: 540~1360m³/h
Hydronic Cassette Fan Coil Units
42GWC
CAT_42GWC_E-1307_03
CAT_42GWC_E-1301_02
Jul, 2013
The Manufacturer reserves the right to change any produt specifications without prior notices Version:
Supersede:
Effective Date:
2
42   GWC   00L    00    A    0    0    THC
Model number Nomenclature
540~1360 m3/h
Air Flow
Manufactory Code
THC:Shanghai Yileng Carrier Air Conditioning
Equipement Co Ltd.(Tonghui Factory)
Product RE-Design Key
4:4rd Modify
Unit Packing
0:Standard Packing
Option
A:Export Standard Unit
Power Supply
02:220V-1PH-50HZ
0C:230V-1PH-60HZ
0E:DC Motor（Single Control）
Unit Size(Cooling Capacity)
003:3.2KW
004:3.7KW
005:5.8KW
006:6.6KW
008:8.7KW
Model Letters
GWC:Hydraulic Cassette~2Pipe
Product Series
42:Fan Coil Unit
Unit body:
Panel:
Room Controller For BLDC Option
42CN0F0003: Local Room Controller
Carrier Corporation is a subsidiary of the United Technologies Corp. (UTC),
which ranks the 150th in Fortune Top 500 in 2011 and has its operations in
aerospace and building systems industries all over the world. From the time the
founder Dr. Carrier invented the first system of modern air conditioning in 1902,
Carrier has been the world leader in the air conditioning industry with its products
and system solutions supplied to numerous famous buildings, and up to now, the
network of distribution cover more than 170 countries all over the world. In 2011,
Carrier ranked top in the HVAC industry field with its sales revenue of US $12
billion.
In China, there are 6 Carrier factories which have more than 2500 employees. As
the world-class factory, Carrier has a number of technically advanced production
lines, manufacturing commercial and residential chillers, compressors and
air-side products. A wide range of products are able to meet diversified require-
ments of different customers. The global R&D center located in Shanghai has the
capability of developing several major projects in the same time, with many
advanced technical patents awarded to support Carrier stay most competitive in
terms of technology advantage in the HVAC industry.
Carrier China
In 1998, Time magazine named Dr. Carrier one
of its 20 most influential builders and titans of
the 20thcentury.
42   GWC   003   02   A   0   4   THC
Manufactory Code
THC:Shanghai Yileng Carrier Air Conditioning